
曙川

上之島

高美

若江

曙川南

３決

桂

意岐部

金岡

龍華

久宝寺

令和３年度　中河内地区春季大会　男子

盾津

堅下南

石切

成法

近大附属

弥刀

盾津東

花園

志紀

枚岡

楠根

高安

高井田

新喜多

小阪

英田

南高安

上小阪

池島

東

大正

縄手

玉川

布施

縄手南

亀井

八尾

孔舎衙

縄手北

長栄

S1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S4

柏田

柏原

玉手

長瀬



小阪

意岐部

新喜多

玉川

高井田

盾津

樟蔭

若江

近大附属

東

縄手北

大阪朝鮮中級

枚岡

縄手南

亀井

曙川

上小阪

池島

高美

長栄

花園

上之島

八尾

南高安

曙川南

龍華

成法

高安

楠根

３決

英田

縄手

令和３年度　中河内地区秋季大会　女子

S1

1

2

3

孔舎衙

志紀

S4

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

布施

13

14

15

16

17

18

11

12

金岡

弥刀

長瀬

盾津東

柏田

大正

久宝寺


